students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 340 250 2021-22 164 24 120000(ONE LAKHS
TWENTY
THOUSAND)

43

2020-21 340 280 2022-23 162 25 110000(ONE LAKH
TEN THOUSAND
ONLYONLY)

42

2021-22 340 246 2023-24 178 16 115000(ONE LAKH
FIFTEEN THOUSAND
ONLY)

61

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 144 34 2021-22 25 13 126000(ONE LAKHS
TWENTY  SIX
THOUSAND)

3

2021-22 144 55 2022-23 48 12 125000(ONE LAKH
TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND ONLY)

5

2022-23 144 55 2023-24 50 9 1250000(TWELE
LAKH FIFTY
THOUSAND ONLY)

1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 36550000 (THREE CRORES SIXTY FIVE LAKHS AND
FIVFTY HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY)

34000550 (THREE CRORES FORTY LAKHS AND FIVE
HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY)

33000516 (THREE CRORES THIRTY LAKHS AND FIVE
HUNDRED AND SIXTEEN ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1400000 (FORTEEN LAKHS) 1200000 (TWELE LAKHS) 900000 (NINE LAKHS)